Cup and saucer
Tea plate

Cake fork
Teaspoon

Tea knife

Cake slice

Teapot

Coffee pot

Milk jug

Sugar bowl
Jam/Cream bowl

Cake plates
Cake stands
Sandwich platter

Flower jugs

Tablecloths

Napkins
Bunting

Various Vintage artefacts - Price on request.

Chinga hire

Price list
Glass
2 tier
3 tier
Small
Medium

Large (plain)

Large(Embroidered)

£1.00
£0.50
£0.40
£0.20
£0.40
£1.00

£3.00
£3.00
£1.00
£0.75
£1.00

£1.50
£2.00
£3.00
£4.00
£1.50
£2—£5

£3.00
£4.00
£5.00
£15.00
£0.50
£1/mtr




China hire

Terms ahd Conditions

China will be delivered free of charge to venues within 5miles
of Belper or can be collected if more convenient. Delivery to
venues further afield will incur a modest delivery cost.

Delivery will take place the day before your event and
collection the day after. Hire charge includes washing up. We
would ask you to wipe plates to remove food and empty
cups/glasses of liquid before wrapping china in packaging
provided.

A 50% deposit is required at the time of booking. This is non
refundable if the order is cancelled within 4 weeks of the event.

Breakages or lost items must be paid for. A refundable deposit
aqainst breakages will be taken. A cheque for £50 for parties up
to 30 and £100 for parties of more than 30, will be taken
when your order is delivered and will be given back to you,
minus breakage costs if applicable, once your order has been
returned and checked by us. Please see eplacement value list..

Reminiscence Vintage cannot accept any responsibility for
losses, damages or injuries resulting from the hire of our china,
linen or artefacts.



