China hire Price list

Cup and saucer		€1.00
Tea plate		€0.50
Cake fork		€0.40
Teaspoon		€0.20
Tea knife		€0.40
Cake slice		€1.00
Teapot		£3.00
Coffee pot		€3.00
Milk jug		£ 1.00
Sugar bowl		€0.75
Jam/Cream bowl		£1.00
Cake plates		€1.50
Cake stands	Glass	€2.00
	2 tier	€3.00
	3 tier	€4.00
Sandwich platter		£ 1.50
Flower jugs		€2—€5
Tablecloths	Small	€3.00
	Medium	€4.00
	Large (plain)	€5.00
	Large(Embroidered)	€15.00
Napkins	-	€0.50
Bunting		£1/mtr
_		

Various Vintage artefacts - Price on request.





China hire Terms and Conditions

- China will be delivered free of charge to venues within 5miles
 of Belper or can be collected if more convenient. Delivery to
 venues further afield will incur a modest delivery cost.
- Delivery will take place the day before your event and collection the day after. Hire charge includes washing up. We would ask you to wipe plates to remove food and empty cups/glasses of liquid before wrapping china in packaging provided.
- A 50% deposit is required at the time of booking. This is non refundable if the order is cancelled within 4 weeks of the event.
- Breakages or lost items must be paid for. A refundable deposit against breakages will be taken. A cheque for £50 for parties up to 30 and £100 for parties of more than 30, will be taken when your order is delivered and will be given back to you, minus breakage costs if applicable, once your order has been returned and checked by us. Please see eplacement value list..
- Reminiscence Vintage cannot accept any responsibility for losses, damages or injuries resulting from the hire of our china, linen or artefacts.